Westminster Local Hardship
Fund

Adam Zaki (Advice Partnership Supervisor)
Monika Sakyte (Community Outreach Administrator)
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£250,000 A

of funding provisionally provided
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£425,290

of support provided to households




Recipients
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1,598

households received support

Sainsburys
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76

individual Voluntary and
Statutory agencies

types of voluntary and
statutory agencies in
Westminster submitted
applications

1,044 554

applications received from self-referred applications
voluntary and statutory  received from households

agencies
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722K

Westminster Social Services

Westminster Employment Service

Westminster Connects

W(CC - South Income recovery team

Westminster City Council

The Hub — community mental health

Targeted Early Help Team Westminster City Council Children’s Services
South Westminster Community Mental Health Team
Shirland Medical

Salvation Army

Queen's Park Primary School

Paddington Green Health Centre

Nucleus legal advice centre

My Care My Way / Age UK Kensington and Chelsea
Lookahead

Lisson Grove Health Centre

Ingeus Central London Work

Headway East London

Family Lives

DWP

Crosslight Advice

Comunity Living well

Citizen Advice Westminster

Build on Belief

Age UK Westminster
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15

20

25



Demographics - Gender
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O 477 (29.8%)

male applicants

1,118 (70%)

female applicants

3 (0.2%)

identified as other
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Age Group

65+

51-64

22-35

152

18-21 14

o
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Demographics — No Recourse to Public Funds

X 57 (4%)

successful applicants with No
Recourse to Public Funds

UK Visas
& Immigration
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Household Type

1000
900 864
800
700

600 583

500

400

300

200

100

Single Families with children under Families with adult children Couple Other
18
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Thank you, Questions?

https://www.westminstercab.org.uk/

) Citizens Advice Westminster is the
@WestminsterCAB operating name of Westminster
Citizens Advice Bureau Service

Charity Registration Number: 1059419.




